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R8 Nort COUNITRY ROAD
PORT JurFiRSON, Nuw YORK 11777

(516) 473-4744 (516) 473-2049 FAX

lNil'(_)RI‘()llA'l'El) VILLAGE OF PORT JEFFERSON K

N T . . 3

ORDER TO REMEDY VIOLATION

No.

SECTION 18 BLOCK 02 LOT 09 .

LC'CATION(ADDRES‘S) 133 North Country Road.

Port Jefferson, NY, 11777

TO Mr Howard J. Kantrowitz

(owner or authorized agent of owner)

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE there exists a violation (or violations) of the Vlllage Code at the above described premlses
as indicated below

235-2 UNPERMITTED TRAILER USEAGE FOR SLEEPING PURPOSE. . - e

(state code and character of violation)

YOU ARE THEREFORE DIRECTED AND ORDERED to comply with the law and to remedy the conditions above
mentioned. Within IMMEDIATELY days of the date of this order, this department will cause a
reinspection to be made. Failure to remedy the conditions aforesaid and to comply with the applicable provisions of
law may constitute an offense punishable by fine or imprisonment or both.

-

The above stated owner must CEASE and DESIST from using the trailer/Campef

parked at the above stated location for "Sleeping and Living Purposes'. Failure

to do so may result in the issuance of summonse(s) on a daily basis.

e !
[ <« (J/os{h Salad %0, CEO #200 |
Deputy Building Inspector

058-91




88 Norr Coumny Roap -
Porv JrEFERSON, NEW YORK 11777
(510) 473-4744

‘IN(J()l(l'()ll/\'l'l'll) \’ll,l,/\(-‘lé)‘()l" PORT JEGRERSON

ORDER TO REMEDY VIOLATION

DATE _04/07/98

secrioN _'®  prock _ %2 por _ 99
LOCATION (address) 133 North Country Road.

Port Jefferson, NY, 11777

TO Mr. Joseph Kantrowitz

(owner or authorized agent of owner)

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE there exists a violation (or violations) of the Vill

age Code at the above described
premises as indicated below:

250-44 FAILURE TO OBTAIN BUILDING PERMITS FOR WOOD DECKING

(state code and character of violation)

The above stated must submit plans/drawings of wood decking, survey showing

wood decking on same, building permit application and late filing fee for

constructing without first obtaining a valid permit $250.00. Failure to’

do so may result in a summon(s) issued on a daily basis.

YOU ARE THEREFORE DIRECTED AND ORDERED to comply with the law and to remedy the conditions
above mentioned. Withir IMMEDIATELY days of the date of this order, this department will

cause a reinspection to be made. Failure to remedy the conditions aforesaid and to comply with the applicable
provisions of law may constitute an offense punishable by fine or imprisonment

” #~
ph Sala

difo,
Deputy Bui

ng Inspector

068-91




INCOKPORATED VILLAGLE OF PORT JEFFERSON
‘ 88 NORTH COUNTRY ROAD (
PORT JEFFERSON, NEW YORK 11777 ’
(516) 473-4744
(516) 473-2049 FAX

ORDER TO REMEDY VIOLATION

DATE  04/04/95

SECTION 18 BLOCK 02 LOT 09

LOCATION (address) 133 North Country Road.

Port Jefferson, N.Y. 11777

TO Ms. Diane Whalen

(owner or authorized agent of owner)

102 Oakes Street, Port Jefferson, N.Y. 11777

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE therz exists a violation (or violations) of the Village Code at the above described
premises as indicated below:

250-44 & 250-13  SINGLE-FAMILY REQUIREMENTS, BUILDING PERMITS FOR FIRE DAMAGE

(state code and character of violation)

k!
v

The above stated subject must restore thélabove stated residence to an allowable

permitted "Single-Family Residence "IMMEDIATELY". Building permits to repair

fire damage must be obtained prior to construction. Said owner must only

utilize said residence as per zoning district as a Singie—Family home. Failure

to do .so may result in summonses on a daily basis.

YOU ARE THEREFORE DIRECTED AND ORDERED to comply with the law and to remedy the
conditions above mentioned. Within _immediately days of the date of this order, this department
will cause a reinspection to be made. Failure to remedy the conditions aforesai

applicable provisions of law may constitute an offense punishabte

nd to comply with the
nment or both
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